Product selection guide
VEDA-in DRIVES RD series
Variable frequency converters for
diverse automation applications
vedaindrives.com
VEDA-IN DRIVES RD SERIES – Overview
We are proud to announce our new line of
VEDA-IN DRIVES variable frequency drives

5
RD05 UNI specifications
Order code Type code
Voltage,
V
Output
power, kW
Rated
output
current, A
Overload
current
150%, A
Thermal
loss, W
H × W × D, mm
11A00AAA001 RD05-S2-0004-IP20-BU
Input
1×220,
output
3×220
0.75 4 6 30 177×65×148
11A00AAA002 RD05-S2-0007-IP20-BU 1.5 7 10.5 60
202×75×163
11A00AAA003 RD05-S2-0010-IP20-BU 2.2 10 15 88
11A00AAA004 RD05-T4-0003-IP20-BU
Input
3 × 380,
output
3 × 380
0.75 3 4.5 30
177×65×148 11A00AAA005 RD05-T4-0004-IP20-BU 1.5 4 6 60
11A00AAA006 RD05-T4-0005-IP20-BU 2.2 5 7.5 88
11A00AAA007 RD05-T4-0009-IP20-BU 4 9.5 14.25 160
202×75×163
11A00AAA008 RD05-T4-0013-IP20-BU 5.5 13 19.5 165
11A00AAA009 RD05-T4-0016-IP20-BU 7.5 17 25.5 225
320×130×161
11A00AAA010 RD05-T4-0025-IP20-BU 11 25 37.5 330
11A00AAA011 RD05-T4-0032-IP20-BU 15 32 48 450
342,5×170×183 11A00AAA012 RD05-T4-0038-IP20-BU 18.5 38 57 540
11A00AAA013 RD05-T4-0045-IP20-BU 22 45 67.5 660
Note.
Overload capacity:
Single phase RD05 series: 150 % — 20 s, 180 % — 0.5 s.
Three phase RD05 series: 150 % — 60 s, 180 % — 5 s, 200 % — 0.5 s.

Specifications for RD11 UNI
with low overload capacity, 3 × 380 V
Order code Product code
Output
power,
kW
Rated
output
current, A
Overload
current
120%, A
Braking
unit
DC choke
Thermal
loss, W
H × W × D, mm
11A00AAC001 RD11-T4-0003-LO-IP20-BU 0.75 3 3.6
Built-in
External
22.5
204х80х155 11A00AAC002 RD11-T4-0004-LO-IP20-BU 1.5 4 4.8 45
11A00AAC003 RD11-T4-0006-LO-IP20-BU 2.2 6 7.2 66
11A00AAC004 RD11-T4-0013-LO-IP20-BU 5.5 13 15.6 165
245х100х155
11A00AAC005 RD11-T4-0017-LO-IP20-BU 7.5 17 20.4 225
11A00AAC006 RD11-T4-0025-LO-IP20-BU 11 25 30 330
323х116х175
11A00AAC007 RD11-T4-0032-LO-IP20-BU 15 32 38.4 450
11A00AAC008 RD11-T4-0038-LO-IP20-BU 18 38 45.6 540
383×142×225 11A00AAC009 RD11-T4-0045-LO-IP20-BU 22 45 54 660
11A00AAC010 RD11-T4-0060-LO-IP20-BU 30 60 72 900
11A00AAC011 RD11-T4-0075-LO-IP20-N 37 75 90
External
1110
433.5х172х225
11A00AAC012 RD11-T4-0090-LO-IP20-N 45 90 108 1215
11A00AAC013 RD11-T4-0110-LO-IP20-N 55 110 132 1375
558х249.4х310 11A00AAC014 RD11-T4-0150-LO-IP20-N 75 150 180 1650
11A00AAC015 RD11-T4-0180-LO-IP20-N 90 180 216 1800
11A00AAC016 RD11-T4-0210-LO-IP20-N 110 210 252 2200
638х279.4х350
11A00AAC017 RD11-T4-0250-LO-IP20-N 132 250 300 2640
11A00AAC028 RD11-T4-0310-LO-IP20-N-DC 160 310 372
Built-in
3200
738х359.4х405
11A00AAC029 RD11-T4-0340-LO-IP20-N-DC 185 340 408 3700
11A00AAC030 RD11-T4-0380-LO-IP20-N-DC 200 380 456 4000
940х369.4х480 11A00AAC031 RD11-T4-0415-LO-IP20-N-DC 220 415 498 4400
11A00AAC032 RD11-T4-0470-LO-IP20-N-DC 250 470 564 5000
11A00AAC033 RD11-T4-0520-LO-IP20-N-DC 280 510 612 5600
1140х379.4х545
11A00AAC034 RD11-T4-0600-LO-IP20-N-DC 315 600 720 6300
11A00AAC035 RD11-T4-0680-LO-IP20-N-DC 355 670 804 7100
1250х404,4х545 11A00AAC036 RD11-T4-0750-LO-IP20-N-DC 400 750 900 8000
11A00AAC037 RD11-T4-0810-LO-IP20-N-DC 450 810 972 9000
11A00AAC038 RD11-T4-0870-LO-IP20-N-DC 500 860 1032 10000
1400х469,7х545 11A00AAC039 RD11-T4-0950-LO-IP20-N-DC 560 990 1188 11200
11A00AAC040 RD11-T4-1200-LO-IP20-N-DC 630 1200 1440 12600
11A00AAC041 RD11-T4-1340-LO-IP20-N-DC 710 1340 1608 14200
2198х1201х798
11A00AAC042 RD11-T4-1500-LO-IP20-N-DC 800 1500 1800 16000
11A00AAC043 RD11-T4-1620-LO-IP20-N-DC 900 1620 1944 18000
11A00AAC044 RD11-T4-1720-LO-IP20-N-DC 1000 1720 2064 20000
11A00AAC045 RD11-T4-1980-LO-IP20-N-DC 1120 1980 2376 22400
Note. Includes an integrated digital operator panel.
Specifications for RD11 UNI with low overload capacity and integrated brake
unit, 3 × 380 V
Order code Product code
Output
power, kW
Rated
output
current, A
Overload
current
120%, A
Braking
unit
DC choke
Thermal
loss, W
H × W × D, mm
11A00AAC001 RD11-T4-0003-LO-IP20-BU 0.75 3 3.6
Built-in External
22.5
204х80х155 11A00AAC002 RD11-T4-0004-LO-IP20-BU 1.5 4 4.8 45
11A00AAC003 RD11-T4-0006-LO-IP20-BU 2.2 6 7.2 66
11A00AAC004 RD11-T4-0013-LO-IP20-BU 5.5 13 15.6 165
245х100х155
11A00AAC005 RD11-T4-0017-LO-IP20-BU 7.5 17 20.4 225
11A00AAC006 RD11-T4-0025-LO-IP20-BU 11 25 30 330
323х116х175
11A00AAC007 RD11-T4-0032-LO-IP20-BU 15 32 38.4 450
11A00AAC008 RD11-T4-0038-LO-IP20-BU 18 38 45.6 540
383×142×225 11A00AAC009 RD11-T4-0045-LO-IP20-BU 22 45 54 660
11A00AAC010 RD11-T4-0060-LO-IP20-BU 30 60 72 900
11A00AAC018 RD11-T4-0075-LO-IP20-BU 37 75 90 1110
433,5х172х225
11A00AAC019 RD11-T4-0090-LO-IP20-BU 45 90 108 1215
11A00AAC020 RD11-T4-0110-LO-IP20-BU 55 110 132 1375
558х249,4х310 11A00AAC021 RD11-T4-0150-LO-IP20-BU 75 150 180 1650
11A00AAC022 RD11-T4-0180-LO-IP20-BU 90 180 216 1800
Note. Includes an integrated digital operator panel.
12
R
D
1
1
Specifications for RD11 UNI
with low overload capacity and integrated DC choke, 3 × 380 V
Order code Product code
Output
power,
kW
Rated
output
current, A
Overload
current
120%, A
Braking
unit
DC choke
Thermal
loss, W
H × W × D, mm
11A00AAC023 RD11-T4-0110-LO-IP20-N-DC 55 110 132
External Built-in
1375
558х249,4х310 11A00AAC024 RD11-T4-0150-LO-IP20-N-DC 75 150 180 1650
11A00AAC025 RD11-T4-0180-LO-IP20-N-DC 90 180 216 1800
11A00AAC026 RD11-T4-0210-LO-IP20-N-DC 110 210 252 2200
638х279,4х350
11A00AAC027 RD11-T4-0250-LO-IP20-N-DC 132 250 300 2640
11A00AAC028 RD11-T4-0310-LO-IP20-N-DC 160 310 372 3200
738х359,4х405
11A00AAC029 RD11-T4-0340-LO-IP20-N-DC 185 340 408 3700
11A00AAC030 RD11-T4-0380-LO-IP20-N-DC 200 380 456 4000
940х369,4х480 11A00AAC031 RD11-T4-0415-LO-IP20-N-DC 220 415 498 4400
11A00AAC032 RD11-T4-0470-LO-IP20-N-DC 250 470 564 5000
11A00AAC033 RD11-T4-0520-LO-IP20-N-DC 280 510 612 5600
1140х379,4х545
11A00AAC034 RD11-T4-0600-LO-IP20-N-DC 315 600 720 6300
11A00AAC035 RD11-T4-0680-LO-IP20-N-DC 355 670 804 7100
1250х404,4х545 11A00AAC036 RD11-T4-0750-LO-IP20-N-DC 400 750 900 8000
11A00AAC037 RD11-T4-0810-LO-IP20-N-DC 450 810 972 9000
11A00AAC038 RD11-T4-0870-LO-IP20-N-DC 500 860 1032 10000
1400х469,7х545 11A00AAC039 RD11-T4-0950-LO-IP20-N-DC 560 990 1188 11200
11A00AAC040 RD11-T4-1200-LO-IP20-N-DC 630 1200 1440 12600
11A00AAC041 RD11-T4-1340-LO-IP20-N-DC 710 1340 1608 14200
2198х1201х798
11A00AAC042 RD11-T4-1500-LO-IP20-N-DC 800 1500 1800 16000
11A00AAC043 RD11-T4-1620-LO-IP20-N-DC 900 1620 1944 18000
11A00AAC044 RD11-T4-1720-LO-IP20-N-DC 1000 1720 2064 20000
11A00AAC045 RD11-T4-1980-LO-IP20-N-DC 1120 1980 2376 22400
Note. Includes an integrated digital operator panel.
Specifications for RD11 UNI with low overload capacity, integrated brake unit
and integrated DC choke, 3 × 380 V
Order code Product code
Output
power,
kW
Rated
output
current, A
Overload
current
150%, A
Braking unit DC choke
H × W × D,
mm
11A00AAC454 RD11-T4-0110-LO-IP20-BU-DC 55 110 132 Built-in Built-in
558х249,4х310 11A00AAC455 RD11-T4-0150-LO-IP20-BU-DC 75 150 180 Built-in Built-in
11A00AAC456 RD11-T4-0180-LO-IP20-BU-DC 90 180 216 Built-in Built-in
11A00AAC457 RD11-T4-0210-LO-IP20-BU-DC 110 210 252 Built-in Built-in
638х279,4х350
11A00AAC458 RD11-T4-0250-LO-IP20-BU-DC 132 250 300 Built-in Built-in
Note. Includes an integrated digital operator panel.
13
R
D
1
1
Specifications for RD11 UNI
with high overload capacity, 3 × 380 V
Order code Product code
Output
power,
kW
Rated
output
current, A
Overload
current
150%, A
Braking
unit
DC choke
Thermal
loss, W
H × W × D, mm
11A00AAC101 RD11-T4-0003-HO-IP20-BU 0.75 3 4.5
Built-in
External
22,5
204х80х155 11A00AAC102 RD11-T4-0004-HO-IP20-BU 1.5 4 6 45
11A00AAC103 RD11-T4-0006-HO-IP20-BU 2.2 6 9 66
11A00AAC104 RD11-T4-0010-HO-IP20-BU 4 10 15 120
245х100х155
11A00AAC105 RD11-T4-0013-HO-IP20-BU 5.5 13 19.5 165
11A00AAC106 RD11-T4-0017-HO-IP20-BU 7.5 17 25.5 225
323х116х175
11A00AAC107 RD11-T4-0025-HO-IP20-BU 11 25 37.5 330
11A00AAC108 RD11-T4-0032-HO-IP20-BU 15 32 48 450
383×142×225 11A00AAC109 RD11-T4-0038-HO-IP20-BU 18 38 57 540
11A00AAC110 RD11-T4-0045-HO-IP20-BU 22 45 67.5 660
11A00AAC111 RD11-T4-0060-HO-IP20-N 30 60 90
External
900
433,5х172х225
11A00AAC112 RD11-T4-0075-HO-IP20-N 37 75 112.5 1110
11A00AAC113 RD11-T4-0090-HO-IP20-N 45 90 135 1215
558х249,4х310 11A00AAC114 RD11-T4-0110-HO-IP20-N 55 110 165 1375
11A00AAC115 RD11-T4-0150-HO-IP20-N 75 150 225 1650
11A00AAC116 RD11-T4-0180-HO-IP20-N 90 180 270 1800
638х279,4х350
11A00AAC117 RD11-T4-0210-HO-IP20-N 110 210 315 2200
11A00AAC128 RD11-T4-0250-HO-IP20-N-DC 132 250 375
Built-in
2640
738х359,4х405
11A00AAC129 RD11-T4-0310-HO-IP20-N-DC 160 310 465 3200
11A00AAC130 RD11-T4-0340-HO-IP20-N-DC 185 340 510 3700
940х369,4х480 11A00AAC131 RD11-T4-0380-HO-IP20-N-DC 200 380 570 4000
11A00AAC132 RD11-T4-0415-HO-IP20-N-DC 220 415 622.5 4400
11A00AAC133 RD11-T4-0470-HO-IP20-N-DC 250 470 705 5000
1140х379,4х545
11A00AAC134 RD11-T4-0510-HO-IP20-N-DC 280 510 765 5600
11A00AAC135 RD11-T4-0600-HO-IP20-N-DC 315 600 900 6300
1250х404,4х545 11A00AAC136 RD11-T4-0670-HO-IP20-N-DC 355 670 1005 7100
11A00AAC137 RD11-T4-0750-HO-IP20-N-DC 400 750 1125 8000
11A00AAC138 RD11-T4-0810-HO-IP20-N-DC 450 810 1215 9000
1400х469,7х545 11A00AAC139 RD11-T4-0860-HO-IP20-N-DC 500 860 1290 10000
11A00AAC140 RD11-T4-0990-HO-IP20-N-DC 560 990 1485 11200
11A00AAC141 RD11-T4-1200-HO-IP20-N-DC 630 1200 1440 12600
2198х1201х798
11A00AAC142 RD11-T4-1340-HO-IP20-N-DC 710 1340 1608 14200
11A00AAC143 RD11-T4-1500-HO-IP20-N-DC 800 1500 1800 16000
11A00AAC144 RD11-T4-1620-HO-IP20-N-DC 900 1620 1944 18000
11A00AAC145 RD11-T4-1720-HO-IP20-N-DC 1000 1720 2064 20000
11A00AAC146 RD11-T4-1980-HO-IP20-N-DC 1120 1980 2376 22400
Note. Includes an integrated digital operator panel.
Specifications for RD11 UNI
with high overload capacity and integrated brake unit, 3 × 380 V
Order code Product code
Output
power, kW
Rated
output
current, A
Overload
current
150%, A
Braking
unit
DC
choke
Thermal
loss, W
H × W × D, mm
11A00AAC101 RD11-T4-0003-HO-IP20-BU 0.75 3 4.5
Built-in External
22,5
204х80х155 11A00AAC102 RD11-T4-0004-HO-IP20-BU 1.5 4 6 45
11A00AAC103 RD11-T4-0006-HO-IP20-BU 2.2 6 9 66
11A00AAC104 RD11-T4-0010-HO-IP20-BU 4 10 15 120
245х100х155
11A00AAC105 RD11-T4-0013-HO-IP20-BU 5.5 13 19.5 165
11A00AAC106 RD11-T4-0017-HO-IP20-BU 7.5 17 25.5 225
323х116х175
11A00AAC107 RD11-T4-0025-HO-IP20-BU 11 25 37.5 330
11A00AAC108 RD11-T4-0032-HO-IP20-BU 15 32 48 450
383×142×225 11A00AAC109 RD11-T4-0038-HO-IP20-BU 18 38 57 540
11A00AAC110 RD11-T4-0045-HO-IP20-BU 22 45 67.5 660
11A00AAC118 RD11-T4-0060-HO-IP20-BU 30 60 90 900
433,5х172х225
11A00AAC119 RD11-T4-0075-HO-IP20-BU 37 75 112.5 1110
11A00AAC120 RD11-T4-0090-HO-IP20-BU 45 90 135 1215
558х249,4х310 11A00AAC121 RD11-T4-0110-HO-IP20-BU 55 110 165 1375
11A00AAC122 RD11-T4-0150-HO-IP20-BU 75 150 225 1650
Note. Includes an integrated digital operator panel.
14
R
D
1
1
Specifications for RD11 UNI
with high overload capacity and integrated DC choke, 3 × 380 V
Order code Product code
Output
power, kW
Rated
output
current, A
Overload
current
150%, A
Braking
unit
DC
choke
Thermal
loss, W
H × W × D, mm
11A00AAC123 RD11-T4-0090-HO-IP20-N-DC 45 90 135
External Built-in
1215
558х249,4х310 11A00AAC124 RD11-T4-0110-HO-IP20-N-DC 55 110 132 1375
11A00AAC125 RD11-T4-0150-HO-IP20-N-DC 75 150 180 1650
11A00AAC126 RD11-T4-0180-HO-IP20-N-DC 90 180 216 1800
638х279,4х350
11A00AAC127 RD11-T4-0210-HO-IP20-N-DC 110 210 252 2200
11A00AAC128 RD11-T4-0250-HO-IP20-N-DC 132 250 375 2640
738х359,4х405
11A00AAC129 RD11-T4-0310-HO-IP20-N-DC 160 310 465 3200
11A00AAC130 RD11-T4-0340-HO-IP20-N-DC 185 340 510 3700
940х369,4х480 11A00AAC131 RD11-T4-0380-HO-IP20-N-DC 200 380 570 4000
11A00AAC132 RD11-T4-0415-HO-IP20-N-DC 220 415 622,5 4400
11A00AAC133 RD11-T4-0470-HO-IP20-N-DC 250 470 705 5000
1140х379,4х545
11A00AAC134 RD11-T4-0510-HO-IP20-N-DC 280 510 765 5600
11A00AAC135 RD11-T4-0600-HO-IP20-N-DC 315 600 900 6300
1250х404,4х545 11A00AAC136 RD11-T4-0670-HO-IP20-N-DC 355 670 1005 7100
11A00AAC137 RD11-T4-0750-HO-IP20-N-DC 400 750 1125 8000
11A00AAC138 RD11-T4-0810-HO-IP20-N-DC 450 810 1215 9000
1400х469,7х545 11A00AAC139 RD11-T4-0860-HO-IP20-N-DC 500 860 1290 10000
11A00AAC140 RD11-T4-0990-HO-IP20-N-DC 560 990 1485 11200
11A00AAC141 RD11-T4-1200-HO-IP20-N-DC 630 1200 1440 12600
2198х1201х798
11A00AAC142 RD11-T4-1340-HO-IP20-N-DC 710 1340 1608 14200
11A00AAC143 RD11-T4-1500-HO-IP20-N-DC 800 1500 1800 16000
11A00AAC144 RD11-T4-1620-HO-IP20-N-DC 900 1620 1944 18000
11A00AAC145 RD11-T4-1720-HO-IP20-N-DC 1000 1720 2064 20000
11A00AAC146 RD11-T4-1980-HO-IP20-N-DC 1120 1980 2376 22400
Note. Includes an integrated digital operator panel.
Specifications for RD11 UNI with high overload capacity, integrated brake
unit and integrated DC choke, 3 × 380 V
Order code Product code
Output
power,
kW
Rated
output
current, A
Overload
current
150%, A
Braking unit DC choke H × W × D, mm
11A00AAC449 RD11-T4-0090-HO-IP20-BU-DC 45 90 135 Built-in Built-in
558х249,4х310
11A00AAC450 RD11-T4-0110-HO-IP20-BU-DC 55 110 165 Built-in Built-in
11A00AAC451 RD11-T4-0150-HO-IP20-BU-DC 75 150 225 Built-in Built-in
11A00AAC452 RD11-T4-0180-HO-IP20-BU-DC 90 180 270 Built-in Built-in
11A00AAC453 RD11-T4-0210-HO-IP20-BU-DC 110 210 315 Built-in Built-in 638х279,4х350
Note. Includes an integrated digital operator panel.
Specifications for RD11 UNI
with high overload capacity, 1×220 V input, 3×220 V output
Order code Product code
Output
power, kW
Rated
output
current, A
Overload
current
150%, A
Braking
unit
DC
choke
Thermal
loss, W
H × W × D, mm
11A00AAC459 RD11-S2-0004-HO-IP20-BU 0,75 4 6
Built-in External
22,5
204х80х155
11A00AAC460 RD11-S2-0007-HO-IP20-BU 1,5 7 10,5 45
11A00AAC461 RD11-S2-0010-HO-IP20-BU 2,2 10 15 66
245х100х155
11A00AAC462 RD11-S2-0016-HO-IP20-BU 4 16 24 120
11A00AAC463 RD11-S2-0020-HO-IP20-BU 5,5 20 30 165 323х116х175
11A00AAC464 RD11-S2-0030-HO-IP20-BU 7,5 30 45 225
383х142х225
11A00AAC465 RD11-S2-0042-HO-IP20-BU 11 42 63 330
Note. Includes an integrated digital operator panel.
15
R
D
1
1
Specifications for RD11 UNI with low overload capacity, 3 × 660 V
Order code Product code
Output
power,
kW
Rated output
current, A
Overload
current
120%, A
Braking
unit
DC choke H × W × D, mm
11A00AAC401 RD11-T6-0035-LO-IP20-N 30 35 42
External
External
558х249,4х310
11A00AAC402 RD11-T6-0045-LO-IP20-N 37 45 54 External
11A00AAC403 RD11-T6-0052-LO-IP20-N 45 52 62.4 External
11A00AAC404 RD11-T6-0063-LO-IP20-N 55 63 75.6 External
11A00AAC405 RD11-T6-0086-LO-IP20-N 75 86 103.2 External
11A00AAC406 RD11-T6-0098-LO-IP20-N 90 98 117.6 External
11A00AAC407 RD11-T6-0121-LO-IP20-N 110 121 145.2 External
638х279,4х350
11A00AAC408 RD11-T6-0150-LO-IP20-N 132 150 180 External
11A00AAC409 RD11-T6-0175-LO-IP20-N-DC 160 175 210 Built-in
738х359,4х405
11A00AAC410 RD11-T6-0198-LO-IP20-N-DC 185 198 237.6 Built-in
11A00AAC411 RD11-T6-0218-LO-IP20-N-DC 200 218 261.6 Built-in
940х369,4х480 11A00AAC412 RD11-T6-0235-LO-IP20-N-DC 220 235 282 Built-in
11A00AAC413 RD11-T6-0270-LO-IP20-N-DC 250 270 324 Built-in
11A00AAC414 RD11-T6-0330-LO-IP20-N-DC 280 330 396 Built-in
1140х379,4х545
11A00AAC415 RD11-T6-0345-LO-IP20-N-DC 315 345 414 Built-in
11A00AAC416 RD11-T6-0380-LO-IP20-N-DC 355 380 456 Built-in
1250х404,4х545 11A00AAC417 RD11-T6-0430-LO-IP20-N-DC 400 430 516 Built-in
11A00AAC418 RD11-T6-0466-LO-IP20-N-DC 450 466 559.2 Built-in
11A00AAC419 RD11-T6-0540-LO-IP20-N-DC 500 540 648 Built-in
1400х469,7х545 11A00AAC420 RD11-T6-0600-LO-IP20-N-DC 560 600 720 Built-in
11A00AAC421 RD11-T6-0690-LO-IP20-N-DC 630 690 828 Built-in
Note. Includes an integrated digital operator panel.
Specifications for RD11 UNI with high overload capacity, 3 × 660 V
Order code Product code
Output
power, kW
Rated output
current, A
Overload
current
150%, A
Braking
unit
DC choke H × W × D, mm
11A00AAC301 RD11-T6-0028-HO-IP20-N 22 28 42
External
External
558х249,4х310
11A00AAC302 RD11-T6-0035-HO-IP20-N 30 35 52.5 External
11A00AAC303 RD11-T6-0045-HO-IP20-N 37 45 67.5 External
11A00AAC304 RD11-T6-0052-HO-IP20-N 45 52 78 External
11A00AAC305 RD11-T6-0063-HO-IP20-N 55 63 94.5 External
11A00AAC306 RD11-T6-0086-HO-IP20-N 75 86 129 External
11A00AAC307 RD11-T6-0098-HO-IP20-N 90 98 147 External
638х279,4х350
11A00AAC308 RD11-T6-0121-HO-IP20-N 110 121 181.5 External
11A00AAC309 RD11-T6-0150-HO-IP20-N-DC 132 150 225 Built-in
738х359,4х405
11A00AAC310 RD11-T6-0175-HO-IP20-N-DC 160 175 262.5 Built-in
11A00AAC311 RD11-T6-0198-HO-IP20-N-DC 185 198 297 Built-in
940х369,4х480 11A00AAC312 RD11-T6-0218-HO-IP20-N-DC 200 218 327 Built-in
11A00AAC313 RD11-T6-0235-HO-IP20-N-DC 220 235 352.5 Built-in
11A00AAC314 RD11-T6-0270-HO-IP20-N-DC 250 270 405 Built-in
1140х379,4х545
11A00AAC315 RD11-T6-0330-HO-IP20-N-DC 280 330 495 Built-in
11A00AAC316 RD11-T6-0345-HO-IP20-N-DC 315 345 517.5 Built-in
1250х404,4х545 11A00AAC317 RD11-T6-0380-HO-IP20-N-DC 355 380 570 Built-in
11A00AAC318 RD11-T6-0430-HO-IP20-N-DC 400 430 645 Built-in
11A00AAC319 RD11-T6-0466-HO-IP20-N-DC 450 466 699 Built-in
1400х469,7х545 11A00AAC320 RD11-T6-0540-HO-IP20-N-DC 500 540 810 Built-in
11A00AAC321 RD11-T6-0600-HO-IP20-N-DC 560 600 900 Built-in
11A00AAC322 RD11-T6-0690-HO-IP20-N-DC 630 690 1035 Built-in
2198х1201х798
11A00AAC323 RD11-T6-0760-HO-IP20-N-DC 710 760 1140 Built-in
11A00AAC324 RD11-T6-0860-HO-IP20-N-DC 800 860 1290 Built-in
11A00AAC325 RD11-T6-0932-HO-IP20-N-DC 900 932 1398 Built-in
11A00AAC326 RD11-T6-1080-HO-IP20-N-DC 1000 1080 1620 Built-in
Note. Includes an integrated digital operator panel.
16
R
D

 N W/o reactor
Options for RD11 drives
Order code Description
11A00PAC001 External digital remote control keyboard with two-line display
11A00PAC002 RD11 ProfiBus option
11A00PAC003 RD11 ProfiNet option
11A00PAC004
RD11 I/O expansion option (1 x analog output, 4 x digital inputs, 1 x relay output, 1 x digital
output, 1 x PT100/PT1000/KTY sensor input)
11A00PAC005 RD11 5V encoder option
11A00PAC006 RD11 12V encoder option
11A00PAC007 RD11 resolver option
11A00PAC008 RD11 CANopen option
11A00PAC014 RD11 EtherCat option
11A00PAC009 External digital remote control keyboard with single-line display
11A00PAC010 External graphical keyboard
11A00PAC013 RD11 Modbus TCP/IP, 24 V option
11A20YAA001 Extended warranty 36 months
11A20YAA002 Extended warranty 48 months
11A20YAA003 Extended warranty 60 months
22